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Mustangs
Lamboozled

Dolly LLama
SWAMP DONKEYS
A Horse With No Name
Atretochoana Eiselti
Tenacious Turtles
IRON PIGS

RIDE the SNAKE
RiVeR RaTs

Frisky Atelopus
SNaiL TRaiL
Jumpin JellyFish

PTS
262.56
257.66
251.28
250.62
238.06
228.42
227.42
227.14
225.82
21541
209.62
195.71
194.77
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BEHIND

-4.90
-11.28
-11.94
-24.50
-34.14
-35.14
-35.42
-36.74
-47.15
-52.94
-66.85
-67.79
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